green
Inspirations

ENVIRONMENTAL FILM FESTIVAL
Celebrate Earth Week and ReDiscover Your Earth!

Sunday, April 20 through Thursday, April 24, 2014
Cinema Arts Theatres: 9650-14 Main Street, Fairfax, VA 22031
Admission is FREE but donations are appreciated.
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Meet and Greet from 3pm - 4pm

April 20

April 21

April 22

April 23

April 24

The Man
Who Planted

Trees
Runtime: 30min

The Lost Bird
Project

Runtime: 55min

HOME

Runtime: 2hrs

The Power of
Community

Runtime: 55min

Passive
House

Revolution
Runtime: 45min

Strange Days
on Planet
Earth

Runtime: 1Th40min

4:00pm

4:45pm

5:55pm

8:10pm

9:20pm

10:20pm

AE: Dustbowl

Runtime: Thr

AE: Civilian
Conservative
Corp.

Runtime: Thr

AE: Rachel
Carson'’s
Silent Spring

Runtime: 55min

Green Fire

Runtime: Thr15min

Passive
House

Revolution
Runtime: 45min

AE: Ansel
Adams

Runtime: Thr30min

4:00pm

5:15pm

6:30pm

7:40pm

9:10pm

10:10pm

Vernal Pools

Runtime: 30min

Earth: The
Operator’s
Manual
Runtime: 40min

Earth: The
Power Plant

Runtime: 40min

Earth:
Energy
Quest

Runtime: 40min

Gasland

Runtime: 30min

AE: Earth
Days

Runtime: 2hrs

The Man
Who Planted

Trees
Runtime: 30min

4:00pm

4:45pm

5:40pm

6:35pm

7:30pm

8:15pm

After the
Storm

Runtime: 20min

Reining in
the Storm

Runtime: 30min

Four Mile Run:
Reviving an
Urban Stream
Runtime: 1hr

Mud

Runtime: 1hr

Dirt! The
Movie

Runtime: Thr25min

Frontline:
Poisoned

Waters
Runtime: 2hrs

4:00pm

4:35pm

5:20pm

6:35pm

7:50pm

9:30pm

The Lost Bird
Project

Runtime: 55min

Tapped

Runtime: Thr15min

Community of
Gardeners

Runtime: Thr

Fresh

Runtime: Thr10min

The Man
Who Planted

Trees
Runtime: 30min

Strange Days
on Planet
Earth (Pt. 2)

Runtime: 30min

4:00pm

5:10pm

6:40pm

7:55pm

9:20pm

10:05pm

10:30pm

Showtimes are estimates and may change without notice.



